
 
 

 

 

 

2021 Volleyball Schedule 
D1 

 
Day  Date   Opponent   Site   Time 
 
Thursday August 26  Covenant (Scrimmage) Covenant  5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday  September 9   Inspired Vision   Inspired Vision 5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday  September 13  Grapevine Faith  Providence  5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday  September 16  Shelton   Shelton  5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday  September 20  McKinney    Providence   5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday September 23  Parish    Parish   5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday September 30  St. John’s   St. John’s  6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday October 5  Prince of Peace  Prince of Peace 5:30 p.m. 
 
Tuesday  October 12  Good Shepherd  Providence  5:30 p.m. 
   
 
 
Playoffs 
 
Thursday October 14  Round One      5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday October 18  Semi- Finals      5:30 p.m. 
 
Thursday October 21  Championship      5:30 p.m. 
 
Monday October 25  All- Star      5:30 p.m. 
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